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FEE (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBJECTS----------mmmm—- INT-SB-GRD RES
COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681635 F BHUMIKA 301 042 043 044 049 034 A1A1TA1 PASS
085 B1062 C1069 B2 077 B2100 A1093 A2

17681636 M HANSHIK 301 042 043 044 048 049 A2A2A2 PASS
089 A2 070 B1076 B1071 B2077 B2098 A2

17681637 F HARMEET KAUR 301 042 043 044 049 034 A1TATA1 PASS

094 A1060 C2068 B2 076 B2 100 A1 096 A1

17681638 F KHUSHI 301 034 043 044 049 042 B1B1B1 PASS
064 C2 087 B2050 D2 052 D2 098 A2035 E

17681639 F KHUSHI 301 042 043 044 049 034 A1A1TA1 PASS
087 A2074 B1088 A2082 B1099 A1095 A1

17681640 F KHUSHPREET KAUR 301 042 043 044 049 034 A1ATA1 PASS
092 A1072 B1072 B2083 B1 100 A1098 A1

17681641 F LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY 301 042 043 044 049 041 A1TATA1 PASS
092 A1072 B1085 A2087 A2 097 A2053 C2

17681642 F MANPREET KAUR 301 042 043 044 049 034 A1A2A1 PASS
086 B1 061 C2067 C1055 D1100 A1094 A2

17681643 F MISHTHI SONI 301 042 043 044 048 A1 A1 A1 PASS

083 B1060 C2 053 D2 066 C1062 D1



17681644

17681645

17681646

17681647

17681648

17681649

17681650

17681651

17681652

17681653

17681654

17681655

17681656

17681657
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M RAMAN

F RUBY DEVI

F SIMRANJEET KAUR

F SWEETY MALIK

F YASHIKA

M AJAYBEER SINGH

M HARNEK SINGH

M RITESH RANA

F SONAKSHI DEVI

F TANNU

M PUSHKAR AHUJA

M AARAV BANSAL

M AARTH GOYAL

F AVYA BANSAL

2

083

089

088

083

062

089

086

075

081

088

091

083

094

095

301 042 043 044 048 049
B1 060 C2 064 C1065 C1083 B1097 A2
301 042 043 044 049 041
A2 061 C2061 C2059 D1100 A1045 D2
301 042 043 044 049 034

A2 060 C2060 C2069 C1099 A1086 C1

A2 B1 A2

A2 B1 B1

A1 A1 A1

301 042 043 044 049 034 A1TA1TA1
B1 055 D1 058 C2065 C1099 A1093 A2
301 042 043 034 049 044 A1A2A1
D1 052 D2 059 C2 090 B1098 A2 037 E
301 042 043 041 048 049 A1A1A1
A2 067 B2 073 B2 053 C2086 A2 098 A2
301 042 043 041 048 049 A1ATA1
B1054 D1051 D2 045 D2 081 B1099 A1
301 042 043 041 048 049 A2B1B1
C1054 D1051 D2 045 D2 068 C2096 A2
301 042 043 044 049 034 A1A2A1
B2 054 D1059 C2055 D1098 A2 094 A2
301 042 043 041 049 034 A1A1TA1
A2 079 A2069 B2 054 C2099 A1097 A1
301 042 043 041 802 066 A1A1TA1
A2 072 B1065 C1065 B2 091 A2 089 B1
301 042 043 041 049 048 A1A1A1
B1078 A2082 B1095 A1097 A2081 B1
301 042 043 041 049 048 A1A1A1
A1 093 A1095 A1091 A1098 A2 086 A2
301 042 043 041 049 A1 A1 A1

A1 089 A1092 A1095 A1100 A1

¥ (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

REGION: PANCHKULA

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBJECTS----------mmmm—- INT-SB-GRD RES
COMP
NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681658 M AGAM GUGLANI 301 802 054 030 049 055 A1A2A1 PASS
044 D2 057 D2 043 D2 047 D2092 B2 020 E

17681659 F ANJALI GOLLEN 301 055 054 030 049 034 A2A2A2 PASS
078 B2 044 D2 060 C1065 C1098 A2 087 B2

17681660 F ANSHIKA 301 055 054 030 049 802 A2A2A2 PASS
077 B2051 C2061 C1053 D1097 A2 069 C1

17681661 M ANMOL JINDAL 301 055 054 030 802 049 A1A1TA1 PASS
067 C2081 B1082 A2 062 C1085 A2097 A2

17681662 M ARMAN TURAN 301 055 054 030 049 034 B1A2B1 PASS
068 C2 047 D1061 C1056 C2098 A2084 C2

17681663 M ARMAANPREET SINGH 301 055 054 030 049 802 A1A1TA1 PASS
084 B1 067 B2 078 B1088 A2 099 A1078 B1

17681664 M ARYAN 301 034 054 030 049 055 B2B2B2 PASS
081 B2081 D1060 C1048 D1097 A2028 E

17681665 M DAMANDEEP SINGH 301 030 028 029 049 034 ABABAB ABST
AB E ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE

17681666 F GURLEEN KAUR 301 055 054 030 802 041 A1A1A1 PASS
094 A1083 A2085 A2088 A2 093 A1046 D1

17681667 F HARLEEN KAUR 301 802 054 030 049 055 A2A2A2 PASS

069 C2074 B2 051 D1049 D1099 A1025 E

17681668 F HARSHITA 301 055 054 030 049 041 A1ATA1 PASS
093 A1059 C1057 C2060 C2100 A1053 C2
17681669 F IKJOT KAUR 301 055 054 030 049 802 A1ATA1 PASS

083 B1051 C2081 B1081 A2100 A1085 A2



17681670 F JASMEEN KAUR

086
17681671 M LOVEDEEP SINGH

079
17681672 M PARAS BINDAL

096
17681673 F PARNEET KAUR

087
17681674 M ROHAN GARG

058
17681675 M SAMARJEET SINGH

082
17681676 F SIMARJEET

078
17681677 F SIMRANJEET KAUR

088
17681678 F TIYA

090
17681679 M TUSHAR

076
17681680 M TUSHAR JANGRA

064
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301 034 054 030 049 055 A1A1TA1
B1 093 A2061 C1052 D1 100 A1029 E
301 055 054 030 049 034 A1A1A1
B2 086 A2 089 A2 081 A2099 A1095 A1
301 055 054 030 034 041 A1A1TA1
A1097 A1097 A1096 A1 100 A1080 A2
301 802 054 030 049 055 A1ATA1
A2 068 C1065 C1057 C2099 A1028 E
301 055 054 030 049 034 A2A2A2
D1 044 D2 046 D2 044 D2 090 C1089 B2
301 055 054 030 049 802 A1A1TA1
B2 079 B1 080 B1081 A2 100 A1078 B1
301 055 054 030 049 802 A2A1A2
B2 044 D2 064 C1058 C2 099 A1062 C2
301 055 054 030 049 802 A2A2A2
A2 045 D2 077 B1056 C2099 A1066 C2

301 055 054 030 049 034 A1ATA1
A2 068 B2 087 A2 092 A1 100 A1096 A1
301 055 054 030 049 034 A1ATA1
C1060 C1077 B1066 C1098 A2092 A2
301 055 054 041 049 034 A2A1A2
C2060 C1065 C1052 C2096 A2 087 B2

**xxx (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

REGION: PANCHKULA

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
COMP

NO LX

SUB

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

S{U[=N] oy - M—— INT-SB-GRD RES

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



SCHOOL

17681681

17681682

17681683

17681684

17681685

17681686

17681687

17681688

17681689

17681690

17681691

17681692

17681693

17681694

17681695

17681696

:-41511 MAXINTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

M VATAN PREET SINGH

M VISHAVJEET

M KHUSHMEET SINGH

M YUVRAJ SINGH

M JAIDEV

F ANJALI

081

076

074

065

AB

072

M DINESH KUMAR SILONIA

F ARZOO

F BALRAJ VIRK

F NIMRAT KAUR

M SAHIL

F VANSHIKA

M SUKHMANJOT SINGH

M SHORYA RANA

M ANIRAJ SINGH

M SIRJANHAR SINGH

090

067

080

053

097

076

055

056

AB

301 055 054 030 049 802 A1A1A1
B2 050 D1070 B2071 B2096 A2 066 C2
301 028 029 030 049 034 B1B1A2
C1061 C1088 A2067 C1089 C1084 C2
301 028 029 030 049 034 A2A1A2
C1061 C1067 C1052 D1089 C1083 C2
301 034 054 030 049 055 A2A2A2
C2086 C1056 C2048 D1091 B2025 E
301 055 054 030 048 049 ABABAB
E ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE
301 028 029 802 049 034 A1A2A2
C1069 B2 078 B1057 D2099 A1085 C1
301 028 027 030 049 029 A1ATA1
A2 076 B1081 A2 067 C1100 A1094 A1

301 028 029 034 049
C2047 D1051 D2 088 B2 096 A2
301 028 027 030 049 034 A1A1A1
B2 068 B2 072 B1074 B1099 A1091 B1
301 034 029 802 049 028 A2A2B1
D2 079 D2 051 D2 057 D2 097 A2035 E
301 028 027 030 049 802 A1A1TA1
A1095 A1092 A1090 A1 100 A1093 A1
301 028 029 030 049 034 A1ATA1
C1061 C1094 A1077 B1096 A2 098 A1
301 104 029 034 048 028 B1B1B1
D1 044 D2 049 D2 077 D2 051 D2 028 E
301 302 029 028 048 034 B1B1A2
D1 050 D2 054 D1046 D2 051 D2 080 D1
301 104 029 028 049 048 ABABAB
E ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE
301 104 029 048 049 028 B2B2B2

A1 A2 A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABST

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABST

PASS



058 D1062 D1048 D2 054 D2089 C1008 E
17681697 M DAMANPREET SINGH 301 104 029 048 049 028 A2B1A2
051 D2 054 D2 058 C2051 D2093 B2 033 E

17681698 M BHAGWANT SINGH 301 104 029 028 049 048 A2B1B1
064 C2070 C2062 C2050 C2093 B2 062 D1

17681699 M GURPANTH SINGH 301 104 029 028 049 034 B2B2B2
059 D1 059 D2 054 D1043 D2 087 C2078 D2

17681700 M GULAB SINGH 301 104 029 028 049 034 ABABAB
ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE ABE

17681701 M GURDAS SINGH 301 104 029 028 049 048 B1A2B1
055 D1 054 D2 075 B1061 C1098 A2 061 D1

17681702 M GURLAL SINGH 301 104 028 030 049 802 B1A2B1
053 D2 052 D2 043 D2 049 D1096 A2 062 C2

17681703 F HARNEET KAUR 301 104 028 030 049 A1 A1 A1

083 B1092 B1053 C2069 B2 098 A2
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¥rxxx (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****
ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBJECTS-----------mmmm-- INT-SB-GRD RES
COMP
NO LX SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SuUBCD SUBCD SUBCD GR1GR2 GR3
SuUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAXINTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681704 M HARNOOR KAPOOR 301 104 029 028 049 034 A2B1B1
060 D1 055 D2 050 D2 045 D2 096 A2 077 D2
17681705 M MANINDERPAL SINGH 301 104 028 030 049 048 A2A2B1

087 A2 095 A2 067 B2078 B1099 A1064 C2

PASS

PASS

PASS

ABST

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17681706

17681707

17681708

17681709

17681710

17681711

17681712

17681713

17681714

17681715

17681716

17681717

17681718

028 802

17681719
802 028

17681720

17681721

F MAHAKPREET KAUR

M SAMARDEEP SINGH

M SANAMDEEP SINGH

M SUKHMAN SINGH

M SUKHMAN PRATEEK

M VARINDER SINGH

M GURKAMAL SINGH

M GURSIDAK SINGH

M LOVE

M KUSH

M ANSHPREET SINGH

M ARMAAN SINGH

F TARANPREET KAUR

F JASHANDEEP KAUR

F SHAGUNPREET

F PARAMJEET

068

066

074

046

053

047

058

075

062

062

053

057

046

045

075

301 104 028 029 049
C2070 C2059 C1063 C1096 A2

301 104 034 029 049 028
C2043 D2 079 D2 059 C2098 A2 028 E

A2 A2 B1

B1B1 A2

301 104 028 029 049 048
C1075 C2048 D1055 D1096 A2 061 D1
301 104 028 029 049 034
D2 052 D2 046 D2 062 C2 096 A2 078 D2
301 104 028 029 049 034
D2 053 D2 038 D2 055 D1084 C2068 D2
301 104 028 029 049
D2 050 D2 043 D2 050 D2 098 A2
301 104 028 027 049 048
D1 048 D2 069 B2 062 B2 096 A2 051 D2
301 104 028 029 049 034
C1074 C2048 D1067 C1098 A2 086 C1
301 104 028 029 049 034
D1 080 C1054 C2068 C1097 A2093 A2
301 104 028 029 049 034
D1 078 C1063 B2 050 D2 095 B1083 C2
301 104 034 029 049 028
D2 042 D2 065 D2 041 D2 085 C2020 E
301 104 028 029 049 034
D1 057 D2 041 D2 047 D2 080 D1055 E

A1 A2 A2

B2 B1 B2

B2 C1C1

B1B1 A2

A2 B1 B1

A1 A2 A1

A2 A2 A1

A2 A1 A2

C1C1C1

C1C1C1

301 104 028 029 049 802 B1A2B1
D2 066 D1023 E 051 D2087 C2046 E
301 104 029 802 049 028 B1B2A2
D2 044 D2049 D2041 E 095 B1021 E
301 028 029 802 049 034
C1050 C2058 C2058 D1099 A1084 C2
301 104 028 029 049 802

A1 A1 A1

A1 A1 A1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

COMP

COMP

PASS

PASS



086 B1079 C1074 B1070 B2 099 A1069 C1

17681722 M TUSHAR 301 302 028 027 049 034 A1A1TA1 PASS
060 D1048 D2 049 D1 053 C2098 A2 082 D1

17681723 F GEETANJALI 301 028 029 049 802 034 A1ATA1 PASS
086 B1 051 C2068 C1098 A2071 C1090 B1

17681724 M MANPREET SINGH 301 034 054 049 030 055 A1A1A2 PASS
077 B2083 C2068 B2 099 A1069 B2027 E

17681725 M VASHUDEV RANA 301 043 042 041 048 049 A1ATA1 PASS
091 A2 054 D1059 C2045 D2 080 B1 093 B2

17681726 F LAKSHDEEP KAUR 301 029 802 049 034 028 A2A2A2 PASS

070 C2051 D2 058 D1082 D1083 C2027 E
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PAGE:- 5
FEE (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBJECTS----------mmmm-- INT-SB-GRD RES
COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUBCD SUBCD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681727 M BHOMIK 301 104 041 029 028 049 A2A1A1 PASS
058 D1 068 D1046 D1054 D1047 D1086 C2

17681728 M TUSHAR SINGH 301 104 028 029 049 B1 A2 B1 PASS
061 D1067 D1044 D2 056 D1090 C1

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 94 TOTAL PASS : 88 TOTAL COMPTT.: 2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT: O TOTALABSENT: 4



