

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL NO		F S NAME OF CANDIDATE		SUBJECTS						INT-SB-GRD			RES		
NO	L X	SUB	CD	SUB	CD	SUB	CD	SUB	CD	SUB	CD	GR1	GR2	GR3	
		MKS	GR	MKS	GR	MKS	GR	MKS	GR	MKS	GR				
SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY															
17681635	F	BHUMIKA	301	042	043	044	049	034	A1	A1	A1				PASS
			085	B1	062	C1	069	B2	077	B2	100	A1	093	A2	
17681636	M	HANSHIK	301	042	043	044	048	049	A2	A2	A2				PASS
			089	A2	070	B1	076	B1	071	B2	077	B2	098	A2	
17681637	F	HARMEET KAUR	301	042	043	044	049	034	A1	A1	A1				PASS
			094	A1	060	C2	068	B2	076	B2	100	A1	096	A1	
17681638	F	KHUSHI	301	034	043	044	049	042	B1	B1	B1				PASS
			064	C2	087	B2	050	D2	052	D2	098	A2	035	E	
17681639	F	KHUSHI	301	042	043	044	049	034	A1	A1	A1				PASS
			087	A2	074	B1	088	A2	082	B1	099	A1	095	A1	
17681640	F	KHUSHPREET KAUR	301	042	043	044	049	034	A1	A1	A1				PASS
			092	A1	072	B1	072	B2	083	B1	100	A1	098	A1	
17681641	F	LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY	301	042	043	044	049	041	A1	A1	A1				PASS
			092	A1	072	B1	085	A2	087	A2	097	A2	053	C2	
17681642	F	MANPREET KAUR	301	042	043	044	049	034	A1	A2	A1				PASS
			086	B1	061	C2	067	C1	055	D1	100	A1	094	A2	
17681643	F	MISHTHI SONI	301	042	043	044	048	A1	A1	A1				PASS	
			083	B1	060	C2	053	D2	066	C1	062	D1			

17681644	M RAMAN	301 042 043 044 048 049	A2 B1 A2	PASS
		083 B1 060 C2 064 C1 065 C1 083 B1 097 A2		
17681645	F RUBY DEVI	301 042 043 044 049 041	A2 B1 B1	PASS
		089 A2 061 C2 061 C2 059 D1 100 A1 045 D2		
17681646	F SIMRANJEET KAUR	301 042 043 044 049	034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		088 A2 060 C2 060 C2 069 C1 099 A1 086 C1		
17681647	F SWEETY MALIK	301 042 043 044 049	034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		083 B1 055 D1 058 C2 065 C1 099 A1 093 A2		
17681648	F YASHIKA	301 042 043 034 049 044	A1 A2 A1	PASS
		062 D1 052 D2 059 C2 090 B1 098 A2 037 E		
17681649	M AJAYBEER SINGH	301 042 043 041 048 049	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		089 A2 067 B2 073 B2 053 C2 086 A2 098 A2		
17681650	M HARNEK SINGH	301 042 043 041 048 049	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		086 B1 054 D1 051 D2 045 D2 081 B1 099 A1		
17681651	M RITESH RANA	301 042 043 041 048 049	A2 B1 B1	PASS
		075 C1 054 D1 051 D2 045 D2 068 C2 096 A2		
17681652	F SONAKSHI DEVI	301 042 043 044 049	034 A1 A2 A1	PASS
		081 B2 054 D1 059 C2 055 D1 098 A2 094 A2		
17681653	F TANNU	301 042 043 041 049	034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		088 A2 079 A2 069 B2 054 C2 099 A1 097 A1		
17681654	M PUSHKAR AHUJA	301 042 043 041	802 066 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		091 A2 072 B1 065 C1 065 B2 091 A2 089 B1		
17681655	M AARAV BANSAL	301 042 043 041 049	048 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		083 B1 078 A2 082 B1 095 A1 097 A2 081 B1		
17681656	M AARTH GOYAL	301 042 043 041 049	048 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		094 A1 093 A1 095 A1 091 A1 098 A2 086 A2		
17681657	F AVYA BANSAL	301 042 043 041 049	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		095 A1 089 A1 092 A1 095 A1 100 A1		

DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024 REGION: PANCHKULA

PAGE:- 2

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

 ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE -----SUBJECTS----- INT-SB-GRD RES
 COMP
 NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3
 SUB
 MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681658	M AGAM GUGLANI	301	802	054	030	049	055	A1	A2	A1	PASS
		044	D2 057	D2 043	D2 047	D2 092	B2 020	E			
17681659	F ANJALI GOLLEN	301	055	054	030	049	034	A2	A2	A2	PASS
		078	B2 044	D2 060	C1 065	C1 098	A2 087	B2			
17681660	F ANSHIKA	301	055	054	030	049	802	A2	A2	A2	PASS
		077	B2 051	C2 061	C1 053	D1 097	A2 069	C1			
17681661	M ANMOL JINDAL	301	055	054	030	802	049	A1	A1	A1	PASS
		067	C2 081	B1 082	A2 062	C1 085	A2 097	A2			
17681662	M ARMAN TURAN	301	055	054	030	049	034	B1	A2	B1	PASS
		068	C2 047	D1 061	C1 056	C2 098	A2 084	C2			
17681663	M ARMAANPREET SINGH	301	055	054	030	049	802	A1	A1	A1	PASS
		084	B1 067	B2 078	B1 088	A2 099	A1 078	B1			
17681664	M ARYAN	301	034	054	030	049	055	B2	B2	B2	PASS
		081	B2 081	D1 060	C1 048	D1 097	A2 028	E			
17681665	M DAMANDEEP SINGH	301	030	028	029	049	034	AB	AB	AB	ABST
			AB E	AB E							
17681666	F GURLEEN KAUR	301	055	054	030	802	041	A1	A1	A1	PASS
		094	A1 083	A2 085	A2 088	A2 093	A1 046	D1			
17681667	F HARLEEN KAUR	301	802	054	030	049	055	A2	A2	A2	PASS
		069	C2 074	B2 051	D1 049	D1 099	A1 025	E			
17681668	F HARSHITA	301	055	054	030	049	041	A1	A1	A1	PASS
		093	A1 059	C1 057	C2 060	C2 100	A1 053	C2			
17681669	F IKJOT KAUR	301	055	054	030	049	802	A1	A1	A1	PASS
		083	B1 051	C2 081	B1 081	A2 100	A1 085	A2			

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681681	M VATAN PREET SINGH	301 055 054 030 049 802	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		081 B2 050 D1 070 B2 071 B2 096 A2 066 C2		
17681682	M VISHAVJEET	301 028 029 030 049 034	B1 B1 A2	PASS
		076 C1 061 C1 088 A2 067 C1 089 C1 084 C2		
17681683	M KHUSHMEET SINGH	301 028 029 030 049 034	A2 A1 A2	PASS
		074 C1 061 C1 067 C1 052 D1 089 C1 083 C2		
17681684	M YUVRAJ SINGH	301 034 054 030 049 055	A2 A2 A2	PASS
		065 C2 086 C1 056 C2 048 D1 091 B2 025 E		
17681685	M JAIDEV	301 055 054 030 048 049	AB AB AB	ABST
		AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E		
17681686	F ANJALI	301 028 029 802 049 034	A1 A2 A2	PASS
		072 C1 069 B2 078 B1 057 D2 099 A1 085 C1		
17681687	M DINESH KUMAR SILONIA	301 028 027 030 049 029	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		090 A2 076 B1 081 A2 067 C1 100 A1 094 A1		
17681688	F ARZOO	301 028 029 034 049	A1 A2 A2	PASS
		067 C2 047 D1 051 D2 088 B2 096 A2		
17681689	F BALRAJ VIRK	301 028 027 030 049 034	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		080 B2 068 B2 072 B1 074 B1 099 A1 091 B1		
17681690	F NIMRAT KAUR	301 034 029 802 049 028	A2 A2 B1	PASS
		053 D2 079 D2 051 D2 057 D2 097 A2 035 E		
17681691	M SAHIL	301 028 027 030 049 802	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		097 A1 095 A1 092 A1 090 A1 100 A1 093 A1		
17681692	F VANSHIKA	301 028 029 030 049 034	A1 A1 A1	PASS
		076 C1 061 C1 094 A1 077 B1 096 A2 098 A1		
17681693	M SUKHMANTJOT SINGH	301 104 029 034 048 028	B1 B1 B1	PASS
		055 D1 044 D2 049 D2 077 D2 051 D2 028 E		
17681694	M SHORYA RANA	301 302 029 028 048 034	B1 B1 A2	PASS
		056 D1 050 D2 054 D1 046 D2 051 D2 080 D1		
17681695	M ANIRAJ SINGH	301 104 029 028 049 048	AB AB AB	ABST
		AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E		
17681696	M SIRJANHAR SINGH	301 104 029 048 049 028	B2 B2 B2	PASS

17681697	M DAMANPREET SINGH	058 D1 062 D1 048 D2 054 D2 089 C1 008 E 301 104 029 048 049 028 A2 B1 A2	PASS
		051 D2 054 D2 058 C2 051 D2 093 B2 033 E	
17681698	M BHAGWANT SINGH	301 104 029 028 049 048 A2 B1 B1	PASS
		064 C2 070 C2 062 C2 050 C2 093 B2 062 D1	
17681699	M GURPANTH SINGH	301 104 029 028 049 034 B2 B2 B2	PASS
		059 D1 059 D2 054 D1 043 D2 087 C2 078 D2	
17681700	M GULAB SINGH	301 104 029 028 049 034 AB AB AB	ABST
		AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E AB E	
17681701	M GURDAS SINGH	301 104 029 028 049 048 B1 A2 B1	PASS
		055 D1 054 D2 075 B1 061 C1 098 A2 061 D1	
17681702	M GURLAL SINGH	301 104 028 030 049 802 B1 A2 B1	PASS
		053 D2 052 D2 043 D2 049 D1 096 A2 062 C2	
17681703	F HARNEET KAUR	301 104 028 030 049 A1 A1 A1	PASS
		083 B1 092 B1 053 C2 069 B2 098 A2	

DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024 REGION: PANCHKULA
PAGE:- 4

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL NO	F S NAME OF CANDIDATE	-----SUBJECTS-----						INT-SB-GRD	RES
COMP		SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	GR1 GR2 GR3	
NO	L X								
SUB									
		MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR		

SCHOOL : - 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681704	M HARNOOR KAPOOR	301 104 029 028 049 034 A2 B1 B1	PASS
		060 D1 055 D2 050 D2 045 D2 096 A2 077 D2	
17681705	M MANINDERPAL SINGH	301 104 028 030 049 048 A2 A2 B1	PASS
		087 A2 095 A2 067 B2 078 B1 099 A1 064 C2	

17681706	F MAHAKPREET KAUR	301 104 028 029 049	A2 A2 B1	PASS
	068 C2 070 C2 059 C1 063 C1 096 A2			
17681707	M SAMARDEEP SINGH	301 104 034 029 049	028 B1 B1 A2	PASS
	066 C2 043 D2 079 D2 059 C2 098 A2 028 E			
17681708	M SANAMDEEP SINGH	301 104 028 029 049	048 A1 A2 A2	PASS
	074 C1 075 C2 048 D1 055 D1 096 A2 061 D1			
17681709	M SUKHMANN SINGH	301 104 028 029 049	034 B2 B1 B2	PASS
	046 D2 052 D2 046 D2 062 C2 096 A2 078 D2			
17681710	M SUKHMANN PRATEEK	301 104 028 029 049	034 B2 C1 C1	PASS
	053 D2 053 D2 038 D2 055 D1 084 C2 068 D2			
17681711	M VARINDER SINGH	301 104 028 029 049	B1 B1 A2	PASS
	047 D2 050 D2 043 D2 050 D2 098 A2			
17681712	M GURKAMAL SINGH	301 104 028 027 049	048 A2 B1 B1	PASS
	058 D1 048 D2 069 B2 062 B2 096 A2 051 D2			
17681713	M GURSIDAK SINGH	301 104 028 029 049	034 A1 A2 A1	PASS
	075 C1 074 C2 048 D1 067 C1 098 A2 086 C1			
17681714	M LOVE	301 104 028 029 049	034 A2 A2 A1	PASS
	062 D1 080 C1 054 C2 068 C1 097 A2 093 A2			
17681715	M KUSH	301 104 028 029 049	034 A2 A1 A2	PASS
	062 D1 078 C1 063 B2 050 D2 095 B1 083 C2			
17681716	M ANSHPREET SINGH	301 104 034 029 049	028 C1 C1 C1	PASS
	053 D2 042 D2 065 D2 041 D2 085 C2 020 E			
17681717	M ARMAAN SINGH	301 104 028 029 049	034 C1 C1 C1	PASS
	057 D1 057 D2 041 D2 047 D2 080 D1 055 E			
17681718	F TARANPREET KAUR	301 104 028 029 049	802 B1 A2 B1	COMP
	028 802			
	046 D2 066 D1 023 E 051 D2 087 C2 046 E			
17681719	F JASHANDEEP KAUR	301 104 029 802 049	028 B1 B2 A2	COMP
	802 028			
	045 D2 044 D2 049 D2 041 E 095 B1 021 E			
17681720	F SHAGUNPREET	301 028 029 802 049	034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
	075 C1 050 C2 058 C2 058 D1 099 A1 084 C2			
17681721	F PARAMJEET	301 104 028 029 049	802 A1 A1 A1	PASS

17681722	M TUSHAR	086 B1 079 C1 074 B1 070 B2 099 A1 069 C1 301 302 028 027 049 034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
17681723	F GEETANJALI	060 D1 048 D2 049 D1 053 C2 098 A2 082 D1 301 028 029 049 802 034 A1 A1 A1	PASS
17681724	M MANPREET SINGH	086 B1 051 C2 068 C1 098 A2 071 C1 090 B1 301 034 054 049 030 055 A1 A1 A2	PASS
17681725	M VASHUDEV RANA	077 B2 083 C2 068 B2 099 A1 069 B2 027 E 301 043 042 041 048 049 A1 A1 A1	PASS
17681726	F LAKSHDEEP KAUR	091 A2 054 D1 059 C2 045 D2 080 B1 093 B2 301 029 802 049 034 028 A2 A2 A2	PASS
		070 C2 051 D2 058 D1 082 D1 083 C2 027 E	

DATE:- 13-05-2024 C.B.S.E. - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2024 REGION: PANCHKULA
PAGE:- 5

***** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL NO	F S NAME OF CANDIDATE	-----SUBJECTS-----						INT-SB-GRD	RES
COMP									
NO	L X	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	SUB CD	GR1 GR2 GR3	
SUB									
		MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR	MKS GR		

SCHOOL :- 41511 MAX INTL SCHOOL VIL DANULI ASSANDH KARNAL HRY

17681727	M BHOMIK	301 104 041 029 028 049 A2 A1 A1	PASS
		058 D1 068 D1 046 D1 054 D1 047 D1 086 C2	
17681728	M TUSHAR SINGH	301 104 028 029 049 B1 A2 B1	PASS
		061 D1 067 D1 044 D2 056 D1 090 C1	

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 94 TOTAL PASS : 88 TOTAL COMPTT. : 2 TOTAL ESSENTIAL REPEAT : 0 TOTAL ABSENT : 4